
Daily Crime Log                                           2018 
Nature 

(classification) 
 

Case # 
Date/Time 
Reported 

Date/Time 
Occurred 

General 
Location 

 
Disposition 

Drug Abuse Violation 
(Possession of 
Marijuana) 

 
201804030192 

04/01/2018 
2215 hrs 

04/01/2018 
2215 hrs 

Electric Drive -right off 
campus 

Judicial Referral x1/ 1 
Arrest by outside agency 

Criminal Trespass- 
Business 

 
201804030191 

04/03/2018 
0900 hrs 

04/02/2018 
1802 hrs 

even side of first floor 
in Bobcat Villas South 

Judicial Referral 
 

Criminal Trespass- 
Business 

 
201804030193 

04/03/2018 
2104 hrs 

04/03/2018 
2100 hrs 

odd side of first floor 
in Bobcat Villas West 

Judicial Referral 

Drug Abuse Violation 
(Possession of 
Marijuana) 

 
201804030194 

04/05/2018 
0040 hrs 

04/05/2018 
0040 hrs 

Even side of first floor 
in Bobcat Villas South 

Cleared by Arrest 
 

Disorderly Conduct  
201804030197 

04/08/2018 
0037 hrs 

04/08/2018 
0037 hrs 

Parking lot of Bobcat 
Villas West 

Cleared by Arrest 
 

Criminal Trespass  
201804030198 

04/10/2018 
2232 hrs 

04/10/2018 
2232 hrs 

Parking lot of Bobcat 
Villas West 

Judicial Referral 

Drug Abuse Violation 
(Possession of 
Marijuana) 

 
201804030199 

04/11/2018 
0904 hrs 

04/11/2018 
0904 hrs 

Academic Building – 
room C253 

Arrest 

Disorderly House  
201804030201 

04/13/2018 
0100 hrs 

04/13/2018 
0100 hrs 

odd side of third floor 
in Bobcat Villas West 

Judicial Referral x 12 

Disorderly Conduct  
201804030202 

04/15/2018 
0030 hrs 

04/15/2018 
0030 hrs 

Parking lot of Bobcat 
Villas South 

Judicial Referral 

Simple Assault  
201804030205 

04/15/2018 
2350 hrs 

04/15/2018 
2350 hrs 

Even side of second 
floor in Bobcat Villas 
West 

Pending 
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Theft of Mislaid 
Property 

 
201804170204 

04/17/2018 
1750 hrs 

04/17/2018 
1750 hrs 

Restroom in the 
Physical Education 
Building 

Pending 

Theft by Shoplifting  
201804270207 

04/27/2018 
1000 hrs 

04/26/2018 
1545 hrs 

Bookstore in Student 
Center 

Arrest 

Drug Abuse Violation 
(Possession of 
Marijuana) 

 
201804270206 

04/26/2018 
1128 hrs 

04/26/2018 
1128 hrs 

West Moring Street 1 Arrest 
14 Judicial Referrals 

Liquor Law Violation 
(Possession of Alcohol by 
Person Under 21) 
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