Daily Crime Log

Nature		Date/Time	Date/Time	General	
(classification)	Case #	Reported	Occurred	Location	Disposition
Drug Abuse Violation (Possession of Marijuana)	201804030192	04/01/2018 2215 hrs	04/01/2018 2215 hrs	Electric Drive -right off campus	Judicial Referral x1/1 Arrest by outside agency
Criminal Trespass- Business	201804030191	04/03/2018 0900 hrs	04/02/2018 1802 hrs	even side of first floor in Bobcat Villas South	Judicial Referral
Criminal Trespass- Business	201804030193	04/03/2018 2104 hrs	04/03/2018 2100 hrs	odd side of first floor in Bobcat Villas West	Judicial Referral
Drug Abuse Violation (Possession of Marijuana)	201804030194	04/05/2018 0040 hrs	04/05/2018 0040 hrs	Even side of first floor in Bobcat Villas South	Cleared by Arrest
Disorderly Conduct	201804030197	04/08/2018 0037 hrs	04/08/2018 0037 hrs	Parking lot of Bobcat Villas West	Cleared by Arrest
Criminal Trespass	201804030198	04/10/2018 2232 hrs	04/10/2018 2232 hrs	Parking lot of Bobcat Villas West	Judicial Referral
Drug Abuse Violation (Possession of Marijuana)	201804030199	04/11/2018 0904 hrs	04/11/2018 0904 hrs	Academic Building – room C253	Arrest
Disorderly House	201804030201	04/13/2018 0100 hrs	04/13/2018 0100 hrs	odd side of third floor in Bobcat Villas West	Judicial Referral x 12
Disorderly Conduct	201804030202	04/15/2018 0030 hrs	04/15/2018 0030 hrs	Parking lot of Bobcat Villas South	Judicial Referral
Simple Assault	201804030205	04/15/2018 2350 hrs	04/15/2018 2350 hrs	Even side of second floor in Bobcat Villas West	Pending

Daily Crime Log

2018

,					
Nature (classification)	Case #	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	General Location	Disposition
Theft of Mislaid Property	201804170204	04/17/2018 1750 hrs	04/17/2018 1750 hrs	Restroom in the Physical Education Building	Pending
Theft by Shoplifting	201804270207	04/27/2018 1000 hrs	04/26/2018 1545 hrs	Bookstore in Student Center	Arrest
Drug Abuse Violation (Possession of Marijuana)	201804270206	04/26/2018 1128 hrs	04/26/2018 1128 hrs	West Moring Street	1 Arrest 14 Judicial Referrals
Liquor Law Violation (Possession of Alcohol by Person Under 21)					

Daily Crime Log

2018

Nature (classification)	Case #	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	General Location	Disposition